Tax Increment Reinvestment Zone # 3
Request for Developer Qualifications
1111 Main and 1010 Lamar, Houston, Texas
Pre-Submittal Meeting - April 15, 2015

First Name Last Name Company Address Contact # E-Mail Address
3700 West Sam Houston Parkway
1 Larry E. Whaley, P.E. Cardno Haynes Whaley South. Suite 100 Houston. TX 713-868-1591 larry.whaley@cardno.com
3700 West Sam Houston Parkway
2 Drew Prochaska Cardno Haynes Whaley South. Suite 100 Houston. TX 713-868-1591 drew.prochaska@cardno.com
3 Doug Childers Morris Architects 1?(}“22:?"_;_5:558?;% 03 20 0 713-850-6644 doug.childers@morris-hz.com
. . City Centre One ) _ _
4 Don Quigley Midway 800 Town & Country Boulevard (713) 629-5200 dauigley@midwaycompanies.com
5 Jim Furr Gensler 711H|63§ti§inar_:&iu7ié%goo 713.844.0044 james_fur@gensler.com
6 Peter Merwin Gensler 71]A|63§;2L]ar_}a>&’s7l¢g%goo 1713.844.0058 peter_merwin@gensler.com
7 Greg Rhodes Walter P Moore 1301 McKinney St #1100, Houston, 713-630-7348 grhodes@walterpmoore.com
TX 77010
8 Todd Gnospelius Clark Construction 5353 szz;gr?b‘?;]§'7§;ge 220, (713) 636-3705 todd.gnospelius @clarktexas.com
9 John Clegg Page 1100 Loulsmnz;?Sé:zl, Houston, TX 713-671-8484 icle qethink com
10 Robert Mease Page 1100 LOUISIana77Sé:21' Houston, TX 713-871-8484 rmease@pagethink.com
11 Todd Triggs Camden 1u Greﬁguw;)é:I?_;a,?%‘i‘tg 2400, 713-354-2614 ttriggs@camdenliving.com
12 Richard Campo Camden 1 Greﬁguwsa%:lii(a'?igzg 2400, 713-354-2521 rwcampo@camdenliving.com
13 Elizabeth Stemac Skanska USA Building 3009 Post O?I!(XB;\;%S#SEQN Houston, 713-401-5281 elizabeth.stemac@skanska.com
1800 Post Oak Blvd
14 Ed Wulfe Wulfe & Co. Bldg 6, Suite 400 713-621-1717 ewulfe@uulfe.com
15 Fred Griffin Griffin Partners 117 WES(:UI;('[)C())I’?, ?r())(l];l';oszl;ite 1750 713-305-9008 fgriffin@griffinpartners.com
16 Mete Sonmez Page 1100 LOUISIan%YSéng, Houston, TX 617-803-0193 msonmez@pagethink.com
17 Jamie Flatt Page 1100 LOUIS'ana77S(§§21' Houston, TX 713-256-4330 iflatt@pagethink.com
18 Brooks Howell Gensler 711H|63§:2fr_}6;("s7l%%§00 713-844-0089 brooks_howell@gensler.com
19 Sean York Trinsic Residential 3100 Monticello Ave., Ste 900 832-250-3203 syork@trinsicres.com
Dallas, Texas 75205
20 Greg Wattson Oliver McMillan 733 8th AVeI"IgUZEiéaI"I Diego, CA 619-321-1111 gwattson@olivermcmillan.com
. ) 1800 Post Oak Blvd .
21 Katherine Wildman Woulfe & Co. Bldg 6, Suite 400 713.621.1700 kildman@uwulfe.com
1800 Post Oak Blvd
22 Bunny McLeod Waulfe & Co. Bldg 6, Suite 400 713.621.1700 bmcleod@uuilfe.com
23 Paul Cannings R P H Consulting Group 5225 Katy Freeway # 202, Houston, 832-421-8470 pcannings@rphconsultinggroup.com
TX 77007
24 Michael Garfield R P H Consulting Group 5225 Katy Freeway # 202, Houston, | g4, 545 6829 maarfield@rphconsultingaroup.com
TX 77007
25 Noelle Hsieh Newmark Grubb Knight Frank 1330 Post Oak Blvd #1400, 713.509.5185 NHsieh@nakf.com

Houston Houston, TX 77056
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